
Список участников профильной смены образовательной программы  
«Анатомия и физиология человека»

17.11.2025 по 29.11.2025 г.

№
п/п ФИО Регион Класс

1. Адамян Маргарита Арамовна Пятигорск 10
2. Александрович Елизавета Федоровна Ставрополь 9
3. Алиева Милана Рамазановна Ипатовский район 10
4. Афанасьева Елизавета Дмитриевна Пятигорск 10
5. Баспаева Хадижа Исламовна Нефтекумский район 9
6. Блохина Вероника Александровна Буденновск 11
7. Бородин Кирилл Васильевич Кисловодск 10
8. Бочкова Тамара Владимировна Нефтекумский район 10
9. Булавинова Полина Витальевна Предгорный район 11
10. Ванян Лолита Артуровна Пятигорск 10
11. Воронова Маргарита Дмитриевна Ессентуки 9
12. Демкова Алина Валерьевна Труновский район 9
13. Дзалаева Лаура Олеговна Буденновск 9
14. Дорохова Мила Дмитриевна Буденновск 9
15. Квитченко Алла Денисовна Ессентуки 9
16. Козедуб Елизавета Олеговна Пятигорск 9
17. Кузнецова Эмилия Александровна Ставрополь 10
18. Лабовская Софья Романовна Буденновск 10
19. Магомедова Диана Асхабовна Буденновск 9
20. Моисеев Георгий Викторович Кисловодск 11
21. Омаров Омар Гаджимаргучевич Александровский район 10
22. Тимофеева Елизавета Александровна Пятигорск 11
23. Удовиченко Милана Сергеевна Петровский район 9
24. Черкашина Дарья Александровна Петровский район 9
25. Элчян Марине Давидовна Кочубеевский район 10
26. Япов Ислам Мулалиевич Пятигорск 9



Список участников профильной смены образовательной программы  
«Анатомия и физиология человека»

17.11.2025 по 29.11.2025 г.
Группа № 1

№
п/п ФИО Регион Класс

1. Александрович Елизавета Федоровна Ставрополь 9
2. Баспаева Хадижа Исламовна Нефтекумский район 9
3. Воронова Маргарита Дмитриевна Ессентуки 9
4. Демкова Алина Валерьевна Труновский район 9
5. Дзалаева Лаура Олеговна Буденновск 9
6. Дорохова Мила Дмитриевна Буденновск 9
7. Квитченко Алла Денисовна Ессентуки 9
8. Козедуб Елизавета Олеговна Пятигорск 9
9. Магомедова Диана Асхабовна Буденновск 9
10. Удовиченко Милана Евгеньевна Петровский район 9
11. Черкашена Дарья Александровна Петровский район 9
12. Япов Ислам Малалиевич Пятигорск 9



Список участников профильной смены образовательной программы  
«Анатомия и физиология человека»

17.11.2025 по 29.11.2025 г.
Группа № 2

№
п/п ФИО Регион Класс

1. Адамян Маргарита Арамовна Пятигорск 10
2. Алиева Милана Рамазановна Ипатовский район 10
3. Афанасьева Елизавета Дмитриевна Пятигорск 10
4. Блохина Вероника Александровна Буденновск 11
5. Бородин Кирилл Васильевич Кисловодск 10
6. Бочкова Тамара Владимировна Нефтекумский район 10
7. Булавинова Полина Витальевна Предгорный район 11
8. Ванян Лолита Артуровна Пятигорск 10
9. Кузнецова Эмилия Александровна Ставрополь 10
10. Лабовская Софья Романовна Буденновск 10
11. Моисеев Георгий Викторович Кисловодск 11
12. Омаров Омар Гаджимаргучевич Александровский район 10
13. Тимофеева Елизавета Александровна Пятигорск 11
14. Элчян Марине Давидовна Кочубеевский район 10


